VUID

1035001630
1083137212
1034527682
2161572511
2161857876
1034537573
1034537587
2000755250
1034750429
1034831631
1034525090
1034525100
1048070942
1164071506
1034702638
1035103630
1049302309
1034716007
2147180238
1051990442
1036930903
1179088896
1034653007
1034567919
1046619405
1046085669
2198646175
1052552721
2126252489
1156835079
1045586835
1046071830
1163772721
1047686866
1034637389
1034949008
1035027372
1034899132
1035079523
1021857846
1021857851
1034544815
1156599547

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 4-29-23

VOTER NAME

ADAMS II,FLOYD RAY
AHREND II,WILLIAM JACK
AHREND,LESLEE DAWN
ALEWINE,KRISTI LEA
ALEWINE,LUKAS CARL
ALLARD,BRADLEY WAYNE
ALLARD,ROBIN CRAWFORD
BAKER,ANNE JESSE
BALDERAS,KIMBERLY ANN
BALDERAS,SILBERIO EUFEMIO
BARHAM,MARIANNA WEST
BARHAM,RONNIE GENE
BARNES,KATHLEEN MATTHEWS
BARNETT,ROBERT CHARLES
BARNETT,SAMANTHA FOTHERGILL
BASSHAM,BARBARA STEPAN
BASSHAM,JENNIFER ANN
BASTIBLE,BAYLEN CLINT
BASTIBLE,JESSICA NICOLE
BAXTER,ELIZABETH JEANNE
BEATTY,BRUCE LYNN
BEATTY,CILINDA ANN
BECTON,NEVA MARIE
BECTON,OTIS CHRISTOPHER
BLACK,DAVID EUGENE
BLACK,MONICA LOUISE
BOATWRIGHT,LILLIAN LOUISE
BOOZE,RONNY THOMAS
BOUDREAUX JR,RANDY CRAIG
BOUDREAUX,SUMMER LYNN
BRENEMAN,MELANIE IDA
BRENEMAN,RACHEL BETH
BRIGGS,SARAH JEANETTE
BRIGGS,TERRY LEE
BROOKSHIRE,AMY LANETTE
BROWN,AUTUMN LEIGH
BROWN,WILLIAM RYAN
BURGER,DONNA WILLENE
BURGER,GARY THOMAS
BURROUGHS II,JOHN BRADLEY
BURROUGHS,MORGAN MARIE
BYRD,CHARLOTTE J
BYRD,JAMES ANDREW

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1173476174
1149434773
1034555080
1034651508
1034431798
1034432928
1035692774
1060640259
2194521054
1143203969
1186762867
1034432614
1034432605
1034391138
1034391206
1034451280
2190344206
1100518384
1034812933
2175379289
2178518512
1176208469
1034477505
1034477291
1036754794
2131317799
1190668875
1190668868
1034405252
2144145589
2134515178
1034497220
1034497231
1034567715
1156033814
1048503192
1047553611
2141723743
1060297869
1111644483
1173279668
2144510137
2175308129
2196256531

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 4-29-23

CALEY,CAROL JEANNE
CASTILLO,SYLVIA
CHAPPELL,SHERI WALKER
CHAPPELL, TIMOTHY RAY
COCHRAN,GLENN ALAN
COCHRAN,MICHELLE DEANNE
CONFESSORE,HEATHER ANN
CONGER,SHARI REBECCA
COX,JOSHUA AARON
CRENSHAW,BRUCE RANDAL
CUNNINGHAM,SHELLY MARIE
DAVIS,GARY WAYNE
DAVIS,MARY ELIZABETH
DEXHEIMER,DALE RICHARD
DEXHEIMER,PATRICIA ANN
DOVER,LYNN WELLS
DOYLE,SPENCER CONAN
FANSLER,JEFFREY LLOYD
FARMER,ERIC NATHANIEL
FARMER,JANET MARIE
FARMER,TAYLOR RENE
FINSTAD,DEBORAH WELCH
FLETCHER,DAVID CHRIS
FLETCHER,NANCY MONROE
FREEMAN,MARY D
FRIEND,ERICKA DELANE
GALLAND,STEPHAN A
GALLAND,VALERI ANN
GARCIA,ANGELA ROTAVISTA
GARCIA,DAVID BENJAMIN
GORDINEER, TOMMY RAY
GRADY,JAMES B
GRADY,MARY ANN
GRIFFIN,JANIE HALL
HARPER,TIMARA C
HAYS,ASHLIE MARIE
HAYS,MICHAEL JAMES
HEFFLEY,ELIZABETH ANN
HEINS,ROBIN L
HENSLEY,KRISTEN ELAINE

JOHNSTON,BRENDA HERNDON

JONES,KAITLYN SUE
JONES,MADISON RENEE
KAISER,LUCIA TERESA

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1034969641
2125580815
1035145031
1176112052
1207990492
1005553547
1034555718
1034397540
1177359501
1034928237
1165995809
2002163248
2000131766
1047003649
1035101970
1203828205
1159560691
2127854722
1034482500
1034482920
1160022787
2149821751
1034438020
1204897218
1045265858
1046439501
1170811204
1144200772
1051585676
1051685086
1034365899
1030365992
1034940082
1034940076
1002496804
1002496827
1060522222
1087067717
1201444581
1091745653
1187589687
1144586588
1035088267
1035093230

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 4-29-23

KAISER,MICHAEL PAUL
KAKER,GARNER WESLEY JUNE
KAKER, THOMAS WESLEY
KEASLER 11,JOHN DAVID
KEASLER,KATHRIN
KEESE,LISA ANN

KEESE,PAUL ALAN
KERR,ADYTH CRAIG
KINNEY,KERRY KLINE
KIRBOW,CHRISTINE JEWEL
KIRBOW,ROBERT ALLEN
KRAWTZ, KRISTI ANN
LALIBERTE,BREANNA LYNN
LALIBERTE,KRISTIE DAWN
LALIBERTE,STEVEN WAYNE
LAUFER,JUSTIN DANIEL
LOWRY,LISAR
LOWRY,MICHAEL DAN
MACKEY,JANE ELLEN
MACKEY,RICHARD ALAN
MCCALL,AMY CATHERINE
MCCALL,CARTER W
MCCREA,LYNN KNEBEL
MELLOTT,LINDSAY DAWN
METZGER,CURT GIBSON
METZGER,KATHY LYNN
MINOR,MICHELLE LYNNA
MINOR,SHAWN PADGETT
MITCHELL I11,ROY LEE
MITCHELL,PAMELA ELAINE
MOODY,JAMES WILEY
MORELOCK,TRENT VAN
MULHOLLAND,JAN LAWLER
MULHOLLAND,JOSEPH DAVID
NAVARRETTE,PHILIP GERARD
NAVARRETTE,SARAH ELIZABETH
NEELY JR,CHARLES ALPHEUS
NIVIN,CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
NORRIS,SHELBY KAY
OSTRANDER,BROCK C
OSTRANDER,JANE M
PATE,MARK WILLIAM
PATE,MELISSA DIANN
PISTOKACHE,ROBBIE B

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1088773796
1079346895
1049249429
1035042717
1035028895
1034993785
1034837184
1034837178
2121053332
1207404264
1034982522
1034948875
1051254982
1034567394
1034549156
1035120328
1201273696
1051117767
1034625394
1034625387
1034414667
1034414651
1035129483
1060634207
1060634187
1034854752
1091437028
2124983550
1215035561
2124191643
2141684915
1034391563
1199679058
1162729125
1035040055
1135410356
1135479976
1050122235
1018900211
1034795177
1034795196
2171579747
1194627280
1168219642

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 4-29-23

POPE,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
POPE,JENNY LEA
POTTS,ELLEN LOUISE
PRICE,ADAM TODD
PRICE,VICKI ELAINE
QUINN,MATTHEW SHAWN
REBROVICH,LORI JEAN
REBROVICH,STEVE THOMAS
REEVES,JESSICA KATELYN
REEVES,SETH MARTIN
RICH,KATRINA NICOLE
RICH,REAGON LEE
RUSSELL,MICHAEL RAY
RUTHERFORD,ASHLEY WINFIELD
RUTHERFORD,SHERRY LYNN
SANCHEZ JR,MANUEL
SCHOTT,CHRISTIAN WILLIAM
SEABOURN,KYLENE MICHELLE
SECHRIST,SHERRI LYNN
SECHRIST,STEPHEN DOUGLAS
SELLERS,DENA RICHARDSON
SELLERS,FREDDIE GLEN
SHOLDERS,BEVERLY NEWLIN
SIMMONS,BRADLEY D
SIMMONS,LEAH E
SPIER,CHRISTOPHER NEIL
SPIER,KENDRA LYNN
STOLZ,BRANDY NICOLE
STOLZ,NICHOLAS VAN
STUBBLEFIELD,BRYAN LEE
SULLIVAN JR,CHARLES EDWARD
SULLIVAN,LELA KARIN
SUTTER,CHRIS DOUGLAS
SUTTER,SHANNAN DEE
TATE,MICHELLE LEE
TAYLOR,BRENDA FAYE
TAYLOR,ROBERT DANIEL
TITTLE,COBI LEE
TITTLE,MARK EDWARD
TODD,GARY DOUGLAS
TODD,LINDA PRESSEL
VIEHMANN JR,RICHARD LEE
VIEHMANN,AMANDA ALICE
VILLARREAL,SHAWNA MARIE

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1026419790
1060588491
1060294530
1034589863
1182753268
1034967208
1046514506
1160224519
1068940336
1034604179
1050554741
1049929486
1151725788
1034655950
1034637475
2127042895
1034956250
1034299276

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 4-29-23

WAGNER,PAMELA TERESA
WARD,DARRYL BRENT
WARD,LAURA LILLIAN
WATSON,ROBERT SCOTT
WESSON,STEVEN RAY
WESSON, TERI ELAINE
WEST,ALICE KAY
WETZ,CHRISTOPHER JAMES
WETZ,MARIA GUADALUPE
WILLIAMS, KIMBERLY DAWN
WILLIAMSON,AARON LEE
WILLIAMSON,KATHLEEN LYNN
WILSON,JEFFREY GLEN
WILSON,LYDIA WEST
WILSON,THOMAS EARL
WOOD,MELISSA GODFREY
WOODS,JENNIFER LISA
YORK,NELDA LYNETTE

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



